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PARALLEL VIENNA 2024
Otto Wagner Areal, Baumgartner Höhe 1, 1140 Wien
PAVILLON 07, 16 & JUGENDSTILTHEATER

| FAIR OPENING HOURS
THURSDAY 12TH – SUNDAY 15TH SEPTEMBER 2024

   Thurs. & Fri. 1:00 PM – 8:00 PM | Sat. & Sun. 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM

| JUGENDSTILTHEATER OPENING HOURS
WEDNESDAY 11TH – SUNDAY 15TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Wed. & Thurs. 1:00 PM – 10:00 PM | Fri. 1:00 PM – 8:00 PM | Sat. 11:00 AM – 10:00 PM |
Sun. 11:00 AM – 8:00 PM

| BAR & FOODTRUCK AREA
DRINKS | FOOD | MUSIC  

EVERY DAY | 1:00 PM – TILL LATE

PARALLEL PROGRAMM 2024

| WEDNESDAY 11TH SEPTEMBER 2024

FAIR PREVIEW
1:00 PM – 5:00 PM

VERNISSAGE
5:00 PM – 10:00 PM

Franz West - „FARBSTUDIE ROSA“ & „Quasimodo“

Reenactment by Büro Weltausstellung
Wed. - Sun. | JUGENDSTILTHEATER

Gelatin „democratic sculpture 7„
Wed. - Sun. | JUGENDSTILTHEATER 

Parallel Religion - curated by Lydia Haider
4:00 PM – 10:00 PM | JUGENDSTILTHEATER

OPENING PARTY
FROM 10 PM – 06 AM | KÜCHE

MAINFLOOR LIVE ACT SONNY E.
10:00 PM - 11:00 PM 

MAINFLOOR LEITSTRAHL
11:00 PM - 01:30 AM

MAINFLOOR HOSTED BY SUGARSLIP
01:30 AM - 06:00 AM  

CALL ME DADDY // CHRYSALIDE // DIRTY MARIA // YVES

2ND FLOOR HOSTED BY TANDEM
10:00 PM - 11:30 PM | SUGARSLIP
11:30 PM - 06:00 AM | TANDEM

BINCEA // FOFA // CHECHI // ANNIETIME

| THURSDAY 12TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Parallel Religion - curated by Lydia Haider
4:00 PM – 10:00 PM | JUGENDSTILTHEATER

PARALLEL X GAZE
FROM 10 PM – 06 AM | KÜCHE

COOKING: Dzc. // Goldie Goldenshower // HOLY LOLLY // 
Voices from Beyond 

Serving: Luca Bonamore //Paul Winkler

AMBIENT AMBITIONS: Cvd // Stalinsky

| FRIDAY 13TH SEPTEMBER 2024

ARTECONT AI TALK „Post AGI Human Alignment“
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM | JUGENDSTILTHEATER

HEAL – Felix Helmut Wagner with the support of Alfred Rottensteiner
5:00 PM – 5:30 PM | JUGENDSTILTHEATER

How do you feel? – Verena Schneider
6:00 PM – 6:30 PM | JUGENDSTILTHEATER
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ARTIST STATEMENT 
SPECIAL SHOW
THEATER 07
curated by Stefan Bidner,  
Julia Harrauer, Robert 
Ramsauer & Camilla Ruh

Hans Ahnert
Rawan Almukhtar
Rosa Andraschek
Emma Hummerhielm 
Carlén 
Tyrone Egbowon
Samira Engel
Mafalda Figueiredo
Moritz Führer
Ava Binta Giallo 
Lisa Großkopf 
Ömer Faruk Kaplan 
Lars* Kollros
Rafael  Lippuner
Rubén Loewy 
Egor Lovki 
Robin Lütolf
Ahoo Maher
Anja Nowak
Tetiana Odegova- 
Nebogatykh 
Sophie-Luise Passow 
Olga Pastekova
Joseph Sakoilsky
Anna Schnur
Anneliese Schrenk
Darja Shatalova
Ezra Šimek
Katharina Stiglitz
Nikita Sukhov
Mariya Vasilyeva
Carlos Vergara
Christoph Voglbauer 
Tomasz Vollmann

3X70 SPECIAL SHOW
THEATER 06
curated by Stefan Bidner

Franz Graf 
Hans Weigand  
Erwin Wurm

 

TRIBUTE TO GABRI-
ELE SENN GALERIE  
SPECIAL SHOW
THEATER 08
curated by Hans Weigand

Gabriele Senn

SPECIAL SHOWS

YOUNG BOY DANCING GROUP
7:00 PM – 8:00 PM | KÜCHE

LIGHTHOUSE FESTIVAL PARTY
FROM 09 PM – 06 AM | KÜCHE

Alice // Apua // Cem // Menal Batti // Philippa Pacho  
// Ryan Elliott // Sumi // Vince

| SATURDAY 14TH SEPTEMBER 2024

Parallel Religion - curated by Lydia Haider
4:00 PM – 10:00 PM | JUGENDSTILTHEATER

OPTOKOPPLER – Bernhard Rasinger und Philipp Haffner
9:00 PM – 10:00 PM | KÜCHE

KDA PRESENTS - PARALLEL CLOSING PARTY
FROM 10 PM – 06 AM | KÜCHE

MAINFLOOR KOLLEKTIV TURMSTRASSE
Piz Nadjini // 1/2 Fehrbrothers // dii.Panda

2nd FLOOR HOSTED BY MERKWÜRDIG
Fabiano // Dj Hill // Petrik

| SUNDAY 15TH SEPTEMBER 2024

TALK mit »salon_tongue«
2:00 PM – 3:00 PM | JUGENDSTILTHEATER

FACE SEWN – Kata Oelschlägel
3:30 PM – 3:45 PM | JUGENDSTILTHEATER

Journal of NYOM – Patrick Schabus und Sarah Rechberger
4:00 PM – 4:40 PM | JUGENDSTILTHEATER
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GALERIE
BACHLECHNER
07/116

Alexandra Kontriner

Liebenauer Hauptstraße 322 
8041 Graz, Austria

www.galeriebachlechner.com

GALERIE 
KANDLHOFER
SKULPTURENPARK

Karl Karner

Brucknerstraße 4
1040 Vienna, Austria

www.kandlhofer.com

GALERIE 
KRINZINGER
07/114

Christian Eisenberger | 
SKULPTURENPARK
Martin Grandits | 
SKULPTURENPARK
Bianca Kennedy 
Brigitte Kowanz | 
SKULPTURENPARK

Schottenfeldgasse 45
1070 Vienna, Austria

www.galerie-krinzinger.at

GALERIE LISI  
HÄMMERLE
07/119

Roland Adlassnigg | 
SKULPTURENPARK 
Franz Pichler
Amrei Wittwer | 
SKULPTURENPARK

Anton-Schneider-Str. 4a
6900 Bregenz, Austria

www.galerie-lisihaemmerle.at

GALERIE RUDOLF 
LEEB
07/004+07/005

Katja Gürtler
Polina Sokolova

Währingerstrasse 24/20
1090 Vienna, Austria

www.galerierudolfleeb.at

GALERIE 
RHOMBERG
07/013

Heidi Popovic

Templstraße 2-4
6020 Innsbruck, Austria

www.galerie-rhomberg.at

GALERIE SOMMER
07/115

Jack Bauer

Stempfergasse 3, 2. Stock
8010 Graz, Austria

www.galeriesommer.com

GALERIE
SOPHIA VONIER
07/213

Madita Kloss

Franz-Josef-Straße 5/3
5020 Salzburg, Austria	

www.galerievonier.com

 
GALERIE STURM 
UND SCHOBER
07/002

Mona Radziabari

Kohlmarkt 9/2/5
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.sturmschober.com

GALERIE TASSILO 
USNER
16/106

Peter Zunder

Lasserhofweg 6
5020 Salzburg, Austria

www.tassilo-usner.com

AG18 GALLERY
07/217

Boris Anje 
Taiye Erewele
Famakan Magassa
Leuna Njiele Noumbimboo
Ayanfe Olarinde
Damilola Opedun

Annagasse 18
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.ag18gallery.com

ARTCARE
16/310

Pourea Alimirzaee 
Javier André De La Cruz
Lu Cheng
Louise Deininger
Tyrone Egbowon
Mary Hassanpour
Stefanie Holler
Aklima Iqbal
Ma Jia
Danielle Pamp
Maryam Radmehr
Derek Roberts
Johann Schmied
Hasti Tabatabaei
Thomas Vava
Ali Zare

Rechte Bahngasse 30-32
1030 Vienna, Austria

www.artcare.at

BERNHEIMER 
CONTEMPORARY	
07/003

Karol Bethke
Andreas Blank
Herwig Egon
Casadoro-Kopp 
Jan Kuck
Tanja Mohr
Johannes Vetter

Kurfürstendamm 177
10707 Berlin, Germany

www.bernheimer- 
contemporary.de

C.A. 
CONTEMPORARY
16/306

Miroslav Pelák 
Zula Tuvshinbat

Ballgasse 8
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.cacontemporary.com

DISTRICT 4 ART
07/216

Klaudia Stoeckl 

Haydngasse 15
1060 Vienna, Austria

www.district4art.eu

GALERIE ARTECONT
16/107

Angela Andorrer
Red Rebels

Opernring 21
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.arteconft.com

GALERIE ELISABETH 
& KLAUS THOMAN
07/112

Bruno Gironcoli | 
SKULPTURENPARK
Julia Haugeneder
Monilola Olayemi Ilupeju
Axel Jonsson
Michael Kienzer | 
SKULPTURENPARK
Johannes Kofler
Harkeerat Mangat

Seilerstatte 7
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.galeriethoman.com

GALERIE GRILL
16/403

Hans Peter Perner

Burgergasse 5
8010 Graz, Austria

www.galeriegrill.com

GALLERY STATEMENTS
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OSTLICHT
07/014

Manfred Deix 

Absberggasse 27
1100 Vienna, Austria
 
www.ostlicht.org

X VITAMIN 
GALLERY
07/102

Milorad Mića Stajčić 
Nikola Marković

Resavska 19
11000 Belgrade, Serbia

www.xvitamin.org

GALERIE422
07/208

Stefan Zsaitsits 

An der Traunbrücke 9-11 
4810 Gmunden, Austria

www.galerie422.at

 
GALERIE WON-
NERTH DEJACO
16/207

Albin Bergström 
Martine Flor
Thea Moeller
Isabella Andrea Pacher
Marlene Leonie Posch
Mima Schwahn 
Maria Szakats
Bartholomaeus Wächter

Ballgasse 6
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.wonnerthdejaco.com

GEZWANZIG 
CONTEMPORARY 
SHOWCASE 
GALLERY
16/108

Christian Stock

Gumpendorferstraße 20 
1060 Vienna, Austria
 
www.gezwanzig.com

GRUBECK
CONTEMPORARY
16/109

Michaela Schwarz-
Weismann
Claudia Schumann

Himmelpfortgasse 12
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.grubeck.at

 
GALERIE ERNST 
HILGER
07/111

Tina Dobrajc

Absberggasse 27
1100 Vienna, Austria
 
www.hilger.at

HORIZONT GALLERY
07/113

Paul Riedmüller

Zichy Jenő str. 32.
1066 Budapest, Hungary

www.horizontgaleria.hu

L.ART GALERIE
07/207

Frenzi Rigling
Käthe Schönle

Linzergasse 25
5020 Salzburg, Austria

www.l-art.at

MARTINETZ
16/110

Sophia Süßmilch

Moltkestraße 81 
50674 Köln, Germany

www.petramartinetz.de

RODLER GSCHWEN-
TER GALLERY
07/008+07/009

Eugene Shadko
Ludovic Thiriez

Zollergasse 29 
1070 Vienna, Austria
 
www.rodler-gschwenter.com

ROOM OF FINE ARTS
07/215

Olga Shcheblykina 

Palais Trauttmansdorff |  
Bürgergasse 5
8010 Graz, Austria

www.rofa.art

SANATORIUM 
GALLERY
07/117

Gülşah Mursaloğlu

Kemankeş Mah. Mumhane 
Caddesi Laroz Han No: 67/A 
34425 Beyoğlu, Turkey

www.sanatorium.com.tr
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ATLAS.KUNST- 
GALERIE
16/007

Friend
Ikarus
Jakob Der Bruder
Manuel Skirl
Ruin

Neustiftgasse 51
1070 Vienna, Austria

www.atlasatlas.at

BASEMENT
07/212

Andrea Behn
Kurt Spitaler

Hasnerstrasse 103/7
1160 Vienna, Austria

www.basement-wien.at

BÜRO 
WELTAUSSTELLUNG
THEATER 01.1+01.2

Yak Anie
Simone Barlian
Christian Eisenberger
Angela Fisher
Rica Fuentes Martínez
Martin Grandits
Marcus Geiger
Gelatin
Franz Graf
Mario Grubisic
Begi Guggenheim

Red Huemer
Soli Kiani
Chris Kroiss
Michi Lukas
Constantin Luser
Amanda Jahn 
Ma Jia
Taro Meissner
Nikola Milojcevic
Nesku
Johann Neumeister
Rade Petrasevic
Gert Resinger
Judith Rohrmoser 
Sophia Süßmilch
Oswald Oberhuber
Franz West
Erwin Wurm
Federico Vecchi
Ana Vollwesen
Heimo Zobernig

www.bueroweltausstellung.com

DAS SPEKTAKEL
16/102

Areej Almansory 
Waleed Arshad
Mina Banabak
Magdalena Chan
Peter Garmusch
Bianca Ion
Ahmed Nussaif
Hawy Rahman
Anita Steinwidder

Hamburgerstraße 14
1050 Vienna, Austria

www.spektakel.wien

DANUBIAN CUL-
TURAL EXCHANGE 
SOCIETY
16/011

Teresa Berger 
Olivier Hoelzel
Georgij Melnikov
Margarita Merkulova
Mona Rabovsky

Karmeliterhofgasse 2
1150 Vienna, Austria

www.all-the.art

FLAT1_ARTSPACE
07/007

Karin Maria Pfeifer 
Sula Zimmerberger

Radetzkystr. 4 
1030 Vienna, Austria

www.flat1.at

 
FOTOGALERIE WIEN
16/010

Johannes Raimann

Währinger Str. 59
1090 Vienna, Austria

www.fotogaleriewien.at

PROJECT STATEMENTS

AFW ATELIER FÜR 
WESTKUNST
16/302

Kollektiv A-Z 
Andreas Donhauser
Tesa Donner
Heidulf Gerngross
Premdan Haid
Heiri Häflinger
Max Henry
Anton Herzl
Erich Joham
Natia Kalandaze
Franz Kapfer
Herbert Lachmayer
Benedikt Ledebur
Andrew Mezvinsky
Gilo Moroder 
Hans Riedel
Franz West
Roland Zechner

Neubaugasse 7
1070 Vienna, Austria

www.erdenreich.at

 
ARRIVAL FIRST
07/206

Johannes Heuer 
Sali Oelhafen
Gabriele Schöne 
Christiane Spatt
Birgit Zinner

Mittersteig 2B / 13
1040 Vienna, Austria

www.arrivalfirst.at

ART COLLECTION 
SCHLICHTNER
16/001

Moritz Wildburger 
Lukas Lex 
Anna Pelz
Liaquirina
Daniel Mazanik
Vanessa Mazanik
Bettina Schülke
Margareta Klose 
Peter Varnai
Begi Guggenheim
Michael Vonbank
Fabian Seiz
Martin Krammer
Annette Tesarek 
Norbert Unfug 
Sebastian Pirch
Patrick Chan
Toninho Dingl
Anna Dumitriu
Ana Vollwesen
Rica Fuentes Martinez
Oksana Zmiyevska
Clemens Stecher
Alexander Nefedyev 
Skuridin
David Blumenkind
Jakob Liu Wächter
Robert Resac
Adam Wiener
Thomas Gegner
Eliah Nepomuk 
Maitreya Sölkner
Emilia Josephine 
Maya Sölkner
Ivan Strelkin 
Kasija Vrbanac Strelkin 

Tatyana Juraszek 
Barbara Angermaier
Sebastian Pfeifhofer

Lorystrasse 89/4/3
1110 Vienna, Austria

www.artcoas.com

ARTISTS FOR
FUTURE GRAZ
16/214

Viktoria Andreeva 
Mario Dalpra 
Nicolas Dellamartina
Petra Forman
Kata Oelschlägel
John Petschinger
Val Wecerka
Katrin S. Weidhofer

Heidelbeerstr. 7
3032 Eichgraben, Austria

www.instagram.com/ar-
tistsforfuturegraz/

ATELIER 10 
07/108+07/109

Herbert Neuhauser

Puchsbaumgasse 1c/5
1100 Vienna, Austria

www.atelier10.eu
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Rudolf Fitz
Faith Hampton
Nadine Nebel
Anna Pelz
Justas Pranevicius
Matthias Ramsey
Guido Sarti
Benjamin Thiele
Markus Tozzer
Markus Riedler

Kuffnergasse 7
1160 Vienna, Austria

www.kah-online.com

KUNSTHALLE GRAZ
16/211

Peter Garmusch

Conrad-von-Hötzendorf- 
Straße 42A
8010 Graz, Austria

www.kunsthallegraz.at

KUNSTRAUMARCADE
07/201

Robert Svoboda
Desislava Unger
Flora Zimmeter

Hauptstrasse 79
2340 Mödling, Austria

www.artprint.at

MEDIENWERKSTATT 
WIEN
16/105

Gerda Lampalzer

Sophie Tiller
Starsky

Neubaugasse 40a
1070 Vienna, Austria

www.medienwerkstatt-wien.at

MOTHERBOARD 
ARTSPACE
16/111

Francesca Aldegani 
Radical Care 
Salon Hybrid
Ekaterina  
Shapiro-Obermair
Stephanie Winter

Castellezgasse 36-38/T20
1020 Vienna, Austria

www.instagram.com/mo-
therboard2.0/

 
OFFICE UKRAINE
16/202

Elizabeth Derzhavnytska
Dmytro Krasnyi
Anton Lapov
Miki-Mike 665
EtchingRoom1
Salt Salome
Mykhailo Shostak
Fantastic little Splash
Max Svitlo

Museumsplatz 1
1070 Vienna, Austria

at.tranzit.org / www.
artistshelp-ukraine.at

OMARTE
16/402

Die Kinder vom 
Spiegelgrund - 
WASH YOUR SOUL

Absberggasse 27/4.8
1100 Vienna, Austria

www.omartegallery.com

OPENSPACE.
INNSBRUCK
16/212

Ursula Groser 
Andreas Holzknecht
Barbara Huber
Milena Meller
Gertrude Moser-Wagner
Michaela Niederkircher
Lina Schöpfer 
Nora Schöpfer
Elisabeth Schutting  
Christine S. Prantauer

Mentlgasse 12b
6020 Innsbruck, Austria

www.openspace-innsbruck.com

 
PERISCOPE
07/001

Peter Fritzenwallner
Stefan Heizinger
Bernhard Lochmann
Elisabeth Schmirl

Sterneckstraße 10
5020 Salzburg, Austria

FRAPPANT
07/107

Thomas Ehgartner 
IRIS-A-MAZ
Sanna Leone
Cristina Rüesch
Kastania Waldmüller

Zeiseweg 9
22765 Hamburg, Germany

www.frappant.org

GALERIE DIE FORUM
16/312

Martin Dickinger 
Otto Hainzl
Walter Kainz
Evelyn Kreinecker
Birgit Schweiger

Stadtplatz 8
4600 Wels, Austria

www.instagram.com/ 
galerieforum

GOTTREKORDER
16/215

Anna Anvidalfarei
Kevin Daryl Ferdinandus
Martina Egger
Sattler-Glockner
Robert di Pauli Gruber
Daniel Hafez
Kathrin Hanga
Laura Hatting
Ludwig Kittinger

Luisa Franz Kleopatra
Almut Reichenbach
Nigel Rolfe
Rudi Stanzel
Manfred Stocker
Céline Struger
Gwenn Thomas
Jonathan Uhlaner

Rechbauerstrasse 19a
8010 Graz, Austria

www.gottrekorder.com

INTAKT - INTERNA-
TIONALE AKTIONS-
GEMEINSCHAFT 
BILDENDER  
KÜNSTLERINNEN
16/006

Romina Achatz
Stella Bach
Christine Baumann
Maria Bergstötter
Julia Bugram
Ilse Chlan
Asta Cink
Claudia 
Crackthefiresister 
Mela Diamant
Katya Dimova
Fria Elfen
Cris For
Barbara Fuchs
Ingrid Gaier
Sibylle Gieselmann
Die 4 Grazien
Sabine Groschup
Elisabeth Hansa
Gudrun Kaitna-Engel
Susanne Kompast

Claudia Kragulj
Mira Laaf
Ina Loitzl
Dora Mai
Sarah Iris Mang
Anita Münz
Karin Maria Pfeifer
Barbara Philipp
Anna Rafetseder
Beate Schachinger
Susanna Schwarz
Christiane Spatt
Kathi Sylvest
Johanna Tatzgern
Julia Überreiter
G.Maria Wetter
Julia Zdarsky
Sula Zimmerberger
Greta Znojemsky
Dorothée Zombronner

WUK, Währinger Straße 59
1090 Vienna, Austria

www.intakt-kuenstlerinnen.com

KAHAN ART SPACE 
07/012

Stefanie Moshammer

Große Sperlgasse 37
1020 Vienna, Austria

www.evakahanfoundation.org

KUNST AB 
HINTERHOF / KAH
16/009

Florian Appelt
Julia Camenzind
Mase David
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www.periscope.at

PHILOMENA+
16/319

Younes Ben Slimane
Ava Binta Giallo
Verena Schneider

Heinestrasse 40
1020 Vienna, Austria

www.philomena.plus

PRODUZENTEN 
GALERIE
07/010

Marielis Kejda 
Wolf Werdigier

Marc Aurelstrasse 10 
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.produzentengalerie.wien

PROJEKT:KUNST
16/205

Rudolf Fitz
Karin Frank
Richard Kaplenig
Alexandra Kontriner
Michael Kos
Ramona Schnekenburger
Michael Ornauer
Lisa Marie Wagner

35 Lindenstraße
2070 Obernalb, Austria

www.projektkunst.at

 

PUUUL SPACE
07/221

Francesca Aldegani
Dagmar Höss
Jonathan Podwil
Hannah Stippl

Stolzenthalergasse 6/1A
1080 Vienna, Austria

www.puuul.space

 
THE DELTA INST
16/008

Jinfeng Du
Baoyi Fu
Er Jing
Ke Li
Jiayi Lin
Yujun Liu
Xiaokai Lyu
Kaiwen Kang
Yunjun Sheng
Long Teng
Yi Wang
Yuzhe Wang
Gang Yang
Ting Zhang
Rundong Zhao
Ruizhe Zhuang

Intersection of Shenheng 
Rd. & Zhuanjiang St., Xihu 
District, Hangzhou 
310000 Zhejiang, China

THE LINE UP
07/218

Iris Kohlweiss
Tomak
Lindenbuhelweg 2/1
6020 Innsbruck, Austria

www.thelineup.at

 
WARUM LACHST DU 
NICHT?
07/204

Robert Fleischanderl

Beckmanngasse 30-34/1/10 
1140 Vienna, Austria

www.robert-fleichanderl.com

ZEIN EDITIONS
16/005

Xenia Hausner
Xenia Lesniewski
Hermann Nitsch

Albrechtsbergergasse 15
1120 Vienna, Austria

www.zeineditions.at 

ANGELS 
ALGORHYTHM
16/309

Gernot Fischer-
Kondratovitch
Ernst Miesgang

Haberlgasse 78/16
1160 Vienna, Austria

www.ernstmiesgang.com

 
ART KOLKHOZ
16/004

Clemens Gelautz
Alexey Koksharov
Michael Pöllinger
Daniil Sukhov
Nikita Sukhov
Kjeld Undseth

Brandmayergasse 18/12 
1050 Vienna, Austria

www.kolkhoz.at

BLACK FERK STUDIO
16/003

Hazel Hughes
Matthias Mollner
Ernst Miesgang
Judith Schoßböck  
Nikolina Žunec 

Wimmergasse 28/2-3
1050 Vienna, Austria

www.blackferkstudio.com

COLLECTIVE 
OF NONE
07/301

A.P.T.
Philipp Haffner
NANA S.R.T. 
Elsa Okazaki
Sarah Rechberger
Inna Shevchenko
Patrick Schabus
 

Grungasse
1050 Vienna, Austria

 
DEVOTION
16/303

Alina Sokolova
Anna Veriki 
(Vereschaka)
Elisabeth von 
Samsonow

Palais Brombilla, 
Franz Josefs-Kai 43
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.instagram.com/ptash-
kaartproject/

NOAH FRIESZ / 
JULIAN KHOL
16/308

 
 

IN-BETWEEN
16/318

Bianca Ion
Anita Münz
curated by Paula 
Marschalek

Streichergasse 10/9
1030 Vienna, Austria

www.marschalek.art

SKIN HUNGER
16/316

Asta Cink
Dora Mai 

Tullnertalgasse 47/11
1230 Vienna, Austria

www.skinhunger.myport-
folio.com/skin-hunger // 
www.doramai.at/skin-hunger/

‚KRONOU 3‘
ATHENS/VIENNA
07/202

Julia Avramidis
Annemarie Avramidis
Pia Frank-Avramidis

piafrank1@gmx.at

MIMIKRY
16/313

Florian Appelt 
Gerhard Fresacher 

COOP STATEMENTS



–  1 9  ––  1 8  –

P A R A L L E L  V I E N N A  2 0 2 4 P A R A L L E L  V I E N N A  2 0 2 4

Kuffnergasse 7 
1160 Vienna, Austria

www.florianappelt.com

 
PANOS
PAPADOPOULOS
16/314

Panos Papadopoulos

Psyrri
10654 Athens, Greece

www.panosart.com

HART DÉCO
16/204

Nikola Milojcevic
Gert Resinger

Albrechtskreithgasse 14/27+28
1160 Vienna, Austria

 
SCHUMANN 08
16/401

Franz Graf
Claudia Schumann

Grünentorgasse 6/7
1090 Vienna, Austria

www.claudiaschumann.com

STUDIO 
BITTERER ERNST
16/404+16/405

Dean Maassen 
Michael René Sell

Währinger Gürtel 127/12
1180 Vienna, Austria

www.bittererernst.com

V I L L A T A U
16/201+16/301

Aneta Luberda
Carlos Perez
Verena Andrea Prenner

Dingelstedtgasse 3/9
1150 Vienna, Austria

 
YESTERDAY
16/311

Olaf Osten

Glasergasse 4/9
1090 Vienna, Austria

 
#007BA7
16/019

Max Parovsky

Haberlgasse 56
1160 Vienna, Austria

INSTITUTIONS

KÜNSTLERHAUS
16/210

Johannes Rass
Theres Cassini

Karlsplatz 5
1010 Wien, Austria

www.kuenstlerhaus.at

 
KLASSE FOTOGRA-
FIE - UNIV.-PROF. 
GABRIELE ROTHE-
MANN - BILDENDE 
KUNST DER 
UNIVERSITÄT FÜR 
ANGEWANDTE 
KUNST WIEN
07/302

Peter Bitte
Nele Hazod
Paula Kreuzer
Johnny Linder
Mira Loeve
Louise Lotzing
Timna Lugstein
Florian J. Schwarz
Elisabeth Töltl

Oskar Kokoschka Platz 2
1010 Wien, Austria	

www.klassefotografie.at

MALEREI GRAFIK - 
O.UNIV.PROF. MAG.
ART URSULA 
HÜBNER - 
KUNSTUNI LINZ
16/209

Martin Fink
Karim Hussein
Katya Ovechkina
Magdalena Maller
Elisabeth Süß
Laura Weiss

Domgasse 1
4020 Linz, Austria

www.kunstuni-linz.at

 
LAND SALZBURG
16/208

Magdalena Berger 
Florian Donnerstag
Jisu Park
Emma Peinhopf 
Selina Rottmann 
Siegmund Skalar

Waagplatz 1a	
5020 Salzburg, Austria

www.salzburg.gv.at

NITSCH FOUNDATION
THEATER 09

Hermann Nitsch

Hegelgasse 5
1010 Vienna, Austria

www.nitsch-foundation.com

STRABAG 
KUNSTFORUM
07/303

Tina Dobrajc
Eva Gentner
Andrey Klassen
Nana Mandl

Donau-City-Straße 9
1220 Wien, Austria

www.strabag-kunstforum.at
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PARALLEL INTERVENTIONS
curated by Stefan Bidner, Julia Harrauer & Robert Ramsauer

Hans Ahnert 07/219
Rawan Almukhtar 16/012
Rosa Andraschek 07/006
Emma Hummerhielm 
Carlén 07/309
Tyrone Egbowon 07/120
Samira Engel 07/310
Mafalda Figueiredo 07/305
Moritz Führer 16/213
Ava Binta Giallo 16/305
Lisa Großkopf 07/211
Ömer Faruk Kaplan 16/304 
Lars* Kollros 07/011
Rafael Lippuner 07/220

Rubén Loewy 07/121 
Egor Lovki 16/315
Robin Lütolf 07/105+07/106
Ahoo Maher 16/203
Anja Nowak 07/103+07/104
Tetiana Odegova- 
Nebogatykh 07/110
Sophie-Luise 
Passow 07/101 
Olga Pastekova 07/205
Joseph Sakoilsky 16/115
Anna Schnur 07/308
Anneliese Schrenk 16/103
Darja Shatalova 16/104

ARTIST STATEMENTS
curated by Stefan Bidner, Julia Harrauer & Robert Ramsauer

Jeremias Altmann 16/015
Der blöde dritte Mittwoch 16/113 
DIS PLACEMENT 16/307
Vlad Dobre THEATER 05
Gelatin THEATER 01.3
Ganael Dumreicher & 
Niklas Konstacky 16/114
Irina Georgieva 16/101
It is not quite what it seems to be  
but also it is exactly that 07/203
Jari Genser 07/015
Olivier HÖLZL 16/013

Ezra Šimek 07/307
Katharina Stiglitz 07/306
Nikita Sukhov 16/002
Mariya Vasilyeva 16/317
Carlos Vergara 07/118
Christoph 
Voglbauer 16/017 
Tomasz Vollmann 07/304

Nicolas Jasmin THEATER 01.4
INFINITY SPIN - Christiane Böhm & 
Vera Sebert 07/210+07/214
Anita Steinwidder 07/209
LUMI - Vanessa & Daniel Mazanik 16/018
Leon Simonis 16/116
Rade Petrasevic 16/014
Simon Kubik 16/216
Ana Vollwesen 16/406
Jakob Würzl 16/016
Young Boy Dancing Group THEATER 04

EXHIBITING PARTNERS

HYBRID ART FAIR - 
LA ECLECTICA
16/206

Maria JL Hierro

Plaza de Sta. Bárbara/10
28004 Madrid, Spain

www.hybridart.es

 
LES NOUVEAUX 
RICHES
16/112

Jovan Glusica
Daniel Lichterwaldt
Kristina Deska Nikolic

Lerchenfelderstr 69/13A
1070 Vienna, Austria

www.les-nouveaux-riches.com
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Performance Artists: PARALLEL RELIGION 

LYDIA HAIDER mit Aurelio, Aufstand der Schwestern, Apollonia T. Bitzan 
und Jennifer Weiss.

Roland Adlassnigg
Walter Angerer-Niketa
Joannis Avramidis
Christian Eisenberger
Judith P. Fischer
Bruno Gironcoli
Sofia Goscinski
Franz Graf
Martin Grandits
Begi Guggenheim
Red Huemer 
Karl Karner
Julian Khol
Michael Kienzer
Brigitte Kowanz 

Merlin Kratky
George Kubla
Angelika Loderer
Marko Lulić
Roland Maurmair
Nikola Milojcevic
Alexandar Peev 
Gert Resinger
Elisabeth von Samsonow
Olga Shapovalova
Federico Vecchi
Amrei Wittwer
Clemens Wolf
Heimo Zobernig

UNICREDIT ART COLLECTION
(THEATER 02)

SKULPTURENPARK 
(outdoor and indoor)

Aufstand der Schwestern / Clemens 
Ascher / Vito Baumüller / Markus 
Binder / Apollonia T. Bitzan / Hans 
Peter Böhm / Hannah Bründl / Samuel 
Casata / Shabnam Chamani / Ben-
ny Claessens / Olga Corcilius / Ann 
Cotten / Da Holi Wata / Marko Dinic / 
Verena Dürr / Christian Eisenberger / 
Cameron Lee Felton / Stefanie Fischer 
/ Lena Göbel / Gods Entertainment / 
Martin Grandits / Lydia Haider / Pater 
Hans-Alice / Marlene Hauser / Ekate-
rina Heider / Sarah Held / Lena Hödl 
/ David Hoffmann / Claudia Holzinger 
/ Cornelia Hülmbauer / Red Daniel 
Huemer / Ikarus / Imre Lichtenber-
ger-Bozoki / Hans Light / local.goblin / 

ruby / Elfriede Jelinek / Jopa Jotakin / 
Barbara Juch / Katharina Karner / Mar-
git Kastner / Thomas Köck  / Mercedes 
Kornberger / Greta Lauer / Malarina 
/ Johanna Marousek / Das Nichts / 
Druckkollektiv obsolet / Ora et labora / 
Frieda Paris / Pater Hans-Alice / Rade 
Petrasevic / Jörg Piringer / Paul Plut / 
Florian Pochlatko / Angie-Shahira Pohl 
/ Christian Rothwangl / Clemens Setz 
/ Miroslava Svolikova / Katarina Maria 
Trenk / Mariter Vikii / Gerald Votava / 
Samuel Wagner / Valentin Wagner / 
Nouchka Wolf / Hubert Weinheimer / 
Jennifer Weiss / Dolores Winkler / The 
Zew

Kutluğ Ataman
Christian Ludwig  
Attersee
ONA B.
Rosa Barba
Afro Basaldella
Gabriele Basilico
Ruth Beraha
Domenico Bianchi
Agostino Bonalumi
Herbert Brandl
Alberto Burri
Pierpaolo Campanini
Massimo (Max Ihlenfeld)	
Campigli
Elia Cantori
James Casebere
Pino Castagna
Enrico Castellani
Loris Cecchini
Gunter Damisch
Giuseppe De Mattia
Gianni Dessì
Antonio Donghi
Bekhbaatar Enkhtur
Giovanni Frangi
Adolf Frohner

Achille Virgilio Socrate 
Funi
Maurizio Galimberti
Giuseppe Gallo
Jakob Gasteiger
Franco Gentilini
Bruno Gironcoli
Franco Guerzoni
Renato Guttuso
Hans Hartung
Christian Hutzinger
Martha Jungwirth
Josef Kern
Luigi Mainolfi
Anja Manfredi
Marino Marini
Roberto Sebastian Matta 
Echaurren
Josef Mikl
Igor Mitoraj
Mattia Moreni
Ennio Morlotti
Di Stefano Nunzio
Hans Op de Beeck
Florentina Pakosta
Luca Pancrazzi
Giulio Paolini

Jiang Pengyi
Achille Perilli
Walter Pichler
Francesco Pignatelli
Peter Pongratz
Luca Pozzi
Tobias Putrih
Robin Rhode
Francesca Rivetti
Pietro Ruffo
Hans Schabus
Mario Schifano
Gino Severini
Elisa Sighicelli
Vincenzo Simone
Sissi
Gerold Tagwerker
Filippo Tappi
Marco Tirelli
Grazia Toderi
Gabi Trinkaus
Walter Vopava
Maja Vukoje
Andy Warhol
Erwin Wurm
Gilberto Zorio
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PAVILLON 07 
GROUND FLOOR

07/001
07/002
07/003
07/004
07/005
07/006
07/007
07/008

Periscope
Galerie Sturm und Schober
Bernheimer Contemporary
Galerie Rudolf Leeb
Galerie Rudolf Leeb
Rosa Andraschek
flat1_ artspace
Rodler Gschwenter Gallery

Rodler Gschwenter Gallery
Produzenten Galerie
Lars* Kollros
Kahan Art Space Vienna Budapest
Galerie Rhomberg
OstLicht
Jari Genser

07/009
07/010
07/011
07/012
07/013
07/014
07/015

WC07/013 07/014WC

07/004

07/003

07/005 07/006

07/008
07/
010

07/
009

07/
007

07/
015

07/
01107/01207/00107/002

ENTRY
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07/101
07/102
07/103
07/104
07/105
07/106
07/107
07/108
07/109
07/110
07/111 

Sophie-Luise Passow
X VITAMIN gallery
Anja Nowak
Anja Nowak
Robin Lütolf
Robin Lütolf
Frappant
Atelier 10
Atelier 10
Tetiana Odegova-Nebogatykh
Galerie Ernst Hilger

Galerie Elisabeth & Klaus Thoman
HORIZONT Gallery
GALERIE KRINZINGER
GALERIE SOMMER
GALERIE BACHLECHNER
SANATORIUM Gallery
Carlos Vergara
Galerie Lisi Hämmerle
Tyrone Egbowon
Rubén Ezequiel Loewy

07/112
07/113
07/114
07/115
07/116
07/117
07/118
07/119
07/120
07/121

PAVILLON 07 
1st FLOOR

WCWC

07/115

07/
113 07/11407/112

07/116

07/117

07/109

07/108

07/11107/
110

07/
11807/11907/

10307/106

07/
107

07/104

07/105

07/
12007/12107/10107/102
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07/201
07/202
07/203
07/204
07/205
07/206
07/207
07/208
07/209
07/210
07/211

kunstraumarcade
‚KRONOU 3‘ Athens/Vienna
It is not quite what it seems to be but also it is exactly that
Warum lachst du nicht?
Olga Pastekova
arrival first
L.art GALERIE
Galerie422
Anita Steinwidder
INFINITY SPIN
Lisa Großkopf

Basement
Galerie Sophia Vonier
INFINITY SPIN
ROOM OF FINE ARTS
District 4 Art
AG18 Gallery
The Line Up
Hans Ahnert
Rafael Lippuner
puuul space

07/212
07/213
07/214
07/215
07/216
07/217
07/218
07/219
07/220
07/221

PAVILLON 07 
2nd FLOOR

WC
WC

07/215

07/
212 07/21307/211

07/216

07/217

07/207 07/208

07/218
07/
21907/20307/20407/

205

07/
206

07/
22007/22107/20107/202

07/209

07/
210

07/
214
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07/301
07/302

07/303
07/304
07/305 
07/306
07/307
07/308
07/309
07/310

collective of NONE
Klasse Fotografie - Univ.-Prof. Gabriele Rothemann - 
Bildende Kunst der Universität für angewandte Kunst Wien
STRABAG Kunstforum
Tomasz Vollmann
Mafalda Figueiredo
Katharina Stiglitz
Ezra Šimek
Anna Schnur 
Emma Hummerhielm Carlén
Samira Engel

PAVILLON 07 
3rd FLOOR

WC
WC

07/
307

07/
306

07/
305

07/
30407/303

07/
310

07/30107/
302

07/
309

07/
308
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PAVILLON 16 
BASEMENT

16/001
16/002
16/003
16/004
16/005
16/006
16/007
16/008
16/009
16/010

Art Collection Schlichtner
Nikita Sukhov
Black Ferk Studio
Art Kolkhoz
Zein Editions
IntAkt - internationale Aktionsgemeinschaft bildender Künstlerinnen
Atlas.Kunstgalerie
The Delta Inst
Kunst ab Hinterhof
Fotogalerie Wien

Danubian Cultural Exchange Society
Rawan Almukhtar
Olivier HÖLZL
Rade Petrasevic
Jeremias Altmann
Jakob Würzl
Christoph Voglbauer
LUMI
#007BA7

16/011
16/012
16/013
16/014
16/015
16/016
16/017
16/018
16/019

16/002

16/001 16/003

16/019

16/004 16/01016/00916/00816/00716/00616/005

16/011

16/012

16/013

16/014
16/01516/01616/01716/018

WC

ENTRY
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16/101
16/102
16/103
16/104
16/105
16/106
16/107
16/108

Irina Georgieva
Das SPEKTAKEL
Anneliese Schrenk
Darja Shatalova
Medienwerkstatt Wien
Galerie Tassilo Usner
Galerie Artecont
gezwanzig Contemporary Showcase Gallery

grubeck contemporary
MARTINETZ
MOTHERBOARD artspace
Les Nouveaux Riches
Der blöde dritte Mittwoch
Ganael Dumreicher & Niklas Konstacky
Joseph Sakoilsky
Leon Simonis

16/109
16/110
16/111
16/112
16/113
16/114
16/115
16/116

PAVILLON 16 
1st FLOOR / GROUND FLOOR

16/106

16/107 16/108 16/109

16/110

16/11116/11216/11316/11416/115

16/116

16/101

16/10216/10316/105 16/104
WC

ENTRY
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16/201
16/202
16/203
16/204
16/205
16/206
16/207
16/208

V I L L A T A U
Office Ukraine
Ahoo Maher
Hart Déco
projekt:kunst
Hybrid Art Fair - La Eclectica
Galerie WONNERTH DEJACO
Land Salzburg

Malerei Grafik - O.Univ.Prof. Mag.art Ursula Hübner - Kunstuni LINZ
Künstlerhaus
Kunsthalle Graz
OPENSPACE.INNSBRUCK
Moritz Führer
ARTISTS FOR FUTURE GRAZ
Gottrekorder
Simon Kubik

16/209
16/210
16/211
16/212
16/213
16/214
16/215
16/216

PAVILLON 16 
2nd FLOOR

16/206

16/207 16/20916/208

16/216

16/210

16/21116/21216/21316/21416/21516/203
16/201

16/20216/205 16/204

WC
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16/301
16/302
16/303
16/304
16/305
16/306
16/307
16/308
16/309
16/310

V I L L A T A U
AFW Atelier für WESTkunst
Devotion
Ömer Faruk Kaplan
Ava Binta Giallo
C.A. Contemporary
DIS PLACEMENT
Noah Friesz / Julian Khol
Angels Algorhythm
Artcare

YESTERDAY
GALERIE DIE FORUM
Mimikry
Panos Papadopoulos
Egor Lovki
Skin Hunger
Mariya Vasilyeva
IN-BETWEEN
philomena+

16/311
16/312
16/313
16/314
16/315
16/316
16/317
16/318
16/319

PAVILLON 16 
3rd FLOOR

16/301
16/316 16/31516/31716/31816/31916/30216/30316/30416/305

16/306

16/30816/307 16/309 16/312 16/31316/31116/310

16/314

WC
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SCHUMANN 08
OMARTE
Galerie Grill
Studio BITTERER ERNST
Studio BITTERER ERNST
Ana Vollwesen

16/401
16/402
16/403
16/404
16/405
16/406

PAVILLON 16 
4th FLOOR

16/405 
16/40316/402

16/401

16/406

16/404
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01.1
01.2
01.3
01.4
02
03
04
05

Marcus Geiger
Skulptureninsel & Portraits
Gelatin
Nicolas Jasmin
Unicredit Art Collection
Parallel Religion
Young Boy Dancing Group
Vlad Dobre

06
07
08
09

3x70 Franz Graf, Hans Weigand, Erwin Wurm
Artist Statement
Tribute to GABRIELE SENN GALERIE
Nitsch Foundation

THEATER 
GROUND FLOOR

 
1st FLOOR

WC

WC WC

01.1
01.4

01.2

04 05

08

07 09

06

02 03

01.3
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ARTISTS

A
Kollektiv A-Z 16/302
A.P.T. 07/301
Romina Achatz 16/006
Roland Adlassnigg 
SKULPTURENPARK 
Hans Ahnert 
THEATER 07+07/219
Francesca Aldegani 
16/111+07/221
Pourea Alimirzaee 16/310
Areej Almansory 16/102
Rawan Almukhtar 
THEATER 07+16/012
Jeremias Altmann 16/015
Angela Andorrer 16/107
Rosa Andraschek 
THEATER 07+07/006
Viktoria Andreeva 16/214
Yak Anie THEATER 01.1+01.2
Boris Anje 07/217
Anna Anvidalfarei 16/215
Florian Appelt 
16/009+16/313
Waleed Arshad 16/102
Paulina Aumayr 07/203
Julia Avramidis 07/202
Annemarie Avramidis 07/202

B
Stella Bach 16/006
Mina Banabak 16/102
Jack Bauer 07/115
Christine Baumann 16/006
Simone Barlian 
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Andrea Behn 07/212
Teresa Berger 16/011

Magdalena Berger 16/208
Maria Bergstötter 16/006
Albin Bergström 16/207
Karol Bethke 07/003
Peter Bitte 07/302
Andreas Blank 07/003
Christiane Böhm 
07/210+07/214
Julia Bugram 16/006

C
Julia Camenzind 16/009
Radical Care 16/111
Emma Hummerhielm 
Carlén THEATER 07+ 07/309
Herwig Egon 
Casadoro-Kopp 07/003
Theres Cassini 16/210
Magdalena Chan 16/102
Lu Cheng 16/310
Ilse Chlan 16/006
Asta Cink 16/006+16/316
Claudia Crackthefiresister 
16/006
Javier André De La Cruz 
16/310

D
Mario Dalpra 16/214
Mase David 16/009
Louise Deininger 16/310
Manfred Deix 07/014
Nicolas Dellamartina 16/214
Elizabeth Derzhavnytska 
16/202
Mela Diamant 16/006
Martin Dickinger 16/312
Katya Dimova 16/006

Tina Dobrajc 07/111+07/303
Vlad Dobre THEATER 05
Andreas Donhauser 16/302
Tesa Donner 16/302
Florian Donnerstag 16/208
Jinfeng Du 16/008
Ganael Dumreicher 16/114

E
Tyrone Egbowon THEATER 
07+16/310+07/120
Martina Egger 16/215
Thomas Ehgartner 07/107
Christian Eisenberger 
SKULPTURENPARK+ 
THEATER 01.1+01.2 
Fria Elfen 16/006
Samira Engel 
THEATER 07+07/310
Taiye Erewele 07/217

F
Kevin Daryl Ferdinandus 
16/215
Mafalda Figueiredo 
THEATER 07+07/305
Martin Fink 16/209
Gernot Fischer-
Kondratovitch 16/309
Angela Fisher
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Rudolf Fitz 16/009+16/205
Robert Fleischanderl 07/204
Martine Flor 16/207
Cris For 16/006
Petra Forman 16/214
Karin Frank 16/205
Pia Frank-Avramidis 07/202

Gerhard Fresacher 16/313
Friend 16/007
Peter Fritzenwallner 07/001
Baoyi Fu 16/008
Barbara Fuchs 16/006
Moritz Führer 
THEATER 07+16/213

G
Ingrid Gaier 16/006
Marcus Geiger
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Peter Garmusch 
16/102+16/211
Gelatin THEATER 01.1+01.2
Clemens Gelautz 16/004
Jari Genser 07/015
Eva Gentner 07/303
Irina Georgieva 16/101
Heidulf Gerngross 16/302
Ava Binta Giallo THEATER 
07+16/319+16/305
Sibylle Gieselmann 16/006
Bruno Gironcoli 
SKULPTURENPARK
Jovan Glusica 16/112
Sattler-Glockner 16/215
Franz Graf 
THEATER 06+16/401
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Martin Grandits 
SKULPTURENPARK
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Die 4 Grazien 16/006
Lisa Großkopf 
THEATER 07+07/211
Sabine Groschup 16/006
Ursula Groser 16/212
Robert di Pauli Gruber 16/215
Mario Grubisic 

THEATER 01.1+01.2
Begi Guggenheim
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Katja Gürtler 07/004+07/005

H
Daniel Hafez 16/215
Philipp Haffner 07/301
Heiri Häflinger 16/302
Premdan Haid 16/302
Otto Hainzl 16/312
Faith Hampton 16/009
Kathrin Hanga 16/215
Elisabeth Hansa 16/006
Mary Hassanpour 16/310
Laura Hatting 16/215
Julia Haugeneder 07/112
Xenia Hausner 16/005
Nele Hazod 07/302
Stefan Heizinger 07/001
Max Henry 16/302
Anton Herzl 16/302
Johannes Heuer 07/206
Maria JL Hierro 16/206
Olivier Hoelzel 16/011
Stefanie Holler 16/310
Andreas Holzknecht 16/212
Olivier HÖLZL 16/013
Dagmar Höss 07/221
Barbara Huber 16/212
Red Huemer
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Hazel Hughes 16/003
Karim Hussein 16/209
Salon Hybrid 16/111

I
Ikarus 16/007

Monilola Olayemi Ilupeju 
Bianca Ion 16/102+16/318
Aklima Iqbal 16/310
IRIS-A-MAZ 07/107
It is not quite what it 
seems to be but also it is 
exactly that 07/203

J
Amanda Jahn 
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Nicolas Jasmin THEATER 01.4
Ma Jia 16/310+THEATER 
01.1+01.2
Er Jing 16/008
Erich Joham 16/302
Axel Jonsson 07/112

K
Walter Kainz 16/312
Gudrun Kaitna-Engel 16/006
Natia Kalandaze 16/302
Kaiwen Kang 16/008
Franz Kapfer 16/302
Ömer Faruk Kaplan 
THEATER 07+16/304 
Richard Kaplenig 16/205
Karl Karner 
SKULPTURENPARK
Ines Kaufmann 07/203
Marielis Kejda 07/010
Bianca Kennedy 07/114
Soli Kiani
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Michael Kienzer 
SKULPTURENPARK
Ludwig Kittinger 16/215
Andrey Klassen 07/303
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Luisa Franz Kleopatra 
16/215
Madita Kloss 07/213
Iris Kohlweiss 07/218
Johannes Kofler 07/112
Alexey Koksharov 16/004
Lars* Kollros 
THEATER 07+07/011
Susanne Kompast 16/006
Alexandra Kontriner 
07/116+16/205
Niklas Konstacky 16/114
Michael Kos 16/205
Brigitte Kowanz 
SKULPTURENPARK
Claudia Kragulj 16/006
Dmytro Krasnyi 16/202
Evelyn Kreinecker 16/312
Paula Kreuzer 07/302
Chris Kroiss
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Simon Kubik 16/216
Jan Kuck 07/003

L
Mira Laaf 16/006
Herbert Lachmayer 16/302
Gerda Lampalzer 16/105
Anton Lapov 16/202
Benedikt Ledebur 16/302
Sanna Leone 07/107
Xenia Lesniewski 16/005
Ke Li 16/008
Daniel Lichterwaldt 16/112
Jiayi Lin 16/008
Johnny Linder 07/302
Rafael Lippuner 
THEATER 07+07/220
Yujun Liu 16/008
Bernhard Lochmann 07/001
Mira Loeve 07/302
Rubén Loewy 

THEATER 08+07/121 
Ina Loitzl 16/006
Louise Lotzing 07/302
Egor Lovki 
THEATER 07+16/315
Aneta Luberda 
16/201+16/301 
Michi Lukas
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Timna Lugstein 07/302
Constantin Luser
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Robin Lütolf THEATER 08+
07/105+07/106
Xiaokai Lyu 16/008

M
Dean Maassen 16/404+16/405
Famakan Magassa 07/217
Ahoo Maher 
THEATER 07+16/203
Dora Mai 16/006+16/316
Magdalena Maller 16/209
Nana Mandl 07/303
Sarah Iris Mang 16/006
Harkeerat Mangat 07/112
Nikola Marković 07/102
Paula Marschalek 16/318
Rica Fuentes Martínez 
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Taro Meissner
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Milena Meller 16/212
Georgij Melnikov 16/011
Margarita Merkulova 
16/011
Andrew Mezvinsky 16/302
Ernst Miesgang 
16/309+16/003
Miki-Mike665 16/202
Nikola Milojcevic 16/204+
THEATER 01.1+01.2+

SKULPTURENPARK
Der blöde dritte Mittwoch 
16/113
Thea Moeller 16/207
Tanja Mohr 07/003
Matthias Mollner 16/003
Gilo Moroder 16/302
Gertrude Moser-Wagner 
16/212
Stefanie Moshammer 
24/014
Anita Münz 16/006+16/318
Gülşah Mursaloğlu 07/117

N
Nadine Nebel 16/009
Herbert Neuhauser 
07/108+07/109
Johann Neumeister 
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Nesku THEATER 01.1+01.2
Michaela Niederkircher 
16/212
Kristina Deska Nikolic 
16/112
Hermann Nitsch 
16/005+THEATER 09
Leuna Njiele 
Noumbimboo 07/217
Anja Nowak THEATER 
07+07/103+07/104
Ahmed Nussaif 16/102

O
Oswald Oberhuber
THEATER 01.1+01.2 
Tetiana Odegova-
Nebogatykh THEATER 
07+07/110
Sali Oelhafen 07/206

Kata Oelschlägel 16/214
Elsa Okazaki 07/301
Ayanfe Olarinde 07/217
Damilola Opedun 07/217
Michael Ornauer 16/205
Olaf Osten 16/311
Katya Ovechkina 16/209

P
Isabella Andrea Pacher 
16/207
Danielle Pamp 16/310
Panos Papadopoulos 16/314
Jisu Park 16/208
Max Parovsky 16/019
Sophie-Luise Passow 
THEATER 07+07/101 
Olga Pastekova 
THEATER 07+07/205
Emma Peinhopf 16/208
Miroslav Pelák 16/306
Anna Pelz 16/009
Carlos Perez 16/201+16/301
Hans Peter Perner 16/403
Rade Petrasevic 16/014+
THEATER 01.1+01.2
John Petschinger 16/214
Karin Maria Pfeifer 
07/007+16/006
Barbara Philipp 16/006
Franz Pichler 07/119
DIS PLACEMENT 16/307
Jonathan Podwil 07/221
Michael Pöllinger 16/004
Heidi Popovic 07/013
Marlene Leonie Posch 
16/207
Justas Pranevicius 16/009
Christine S. Prantauer 16/212
Verena Andrea Prenner 
16/201+16/301

R
Mona Rabovsky 16/011
Maryam Radmehr 16/310
Mona Radziabari 07/002
Anna Rafetseder 16/006
Hawy Rahman 16/102
Johannes Raimann 16/010
Matthias Ramsey 16/009
Johannes Rass 16/210
Red Rebels 16/107
Sarah Rechberger 07/301
Almut Reichenbach 16/215
Gert Resinger 16/204+
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Hans Riedel 16/302
Markus Riedler 16/009
Paul Riedmüller 07/113
Frenzi Rigling 07/207
Derek Roberts 16/310
Judith Rohrmoser 
THEATER 01.1+01.2
EtchingRoom1 16/202
Nigel Rolfe 16/215
Selina Rottmann 16/208
Cristina Rüesch 07/107
Ruin 16/007
Meltem Rukiye 07/203

S
Nana S.R.T. 07/301
Joseph Sakoilsky 
THEATER 07+16/115
Salt Salome 16/202
Guido Sarti 16/009
Patrick Schabus 07/301
Beate Schachinger 16/006
Johann Schmied 16/310
Elisabeth Schmirl 07/001
Verena Schneider 16/319
Ramona Schnekenburger 

16/205
Anna Schnur 
THEATER 07+07/308
Gabriele Schöne 07/206
Käthe Schönle 07/207
Lina Schöpfer 16/212
Nora Schöpfer 16/212
Judith Schoßböck 16/003
Anneliese Schrenk 
THEATER 07+16/103
Claudia Schumann 
16/109+16/401
Elisabeth Schutting 16/212
Mima Schwahn 16/207
Susanna Schwarz 16/006
Florian J. Schwarz 07/302
Michaela Schwarz-
Weismann 16/109
Birgit Schweiger 16/312
Vera Sebert 07/210+07/214
Michael René Sell 
Gabriele Senn THEATER 08
Eugene Shadko 
07/008+07/009
Ekaterina Shapiro-
Obermair 16/111
Darja Shatalova 
THEATER 07+16/104
Olga Shcheblykina 07/215
Yunjun Sheng 16/008
Inna Shevchenko 07/301
Mykhailo Shostak 16/202
Ezra Šimek 
THEATER 07+07/307
Leon Simonis 16/116
Siegmund Skalar 16/208
Manuel Skirl 16/007
Younes Ben Slimane 
16/319
Polina Sokolova 
07/004+07/005
Alina Sokolova 16/303
Christiane Spatt 
07/206+16/006
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Kurt Spitaler 07/212
Fantastic litte Splash 
16/202
Starsky 16/105
Milorad Mića Stajčić 07/102
Rudi Stanzel 16/215
Starsky 16/105
Anita Steinwidder 
16/102+07/209
Katharina Stiglitz 
THEATER 07+07/306
Hannah Stippl 07/221
Christian Stock 16/108
Manfred Stocker 16/215
Klaudia Stoeckl 07/216
Céline Struger 16/215
Nikita Sukhov THEATER 07
16/002+16/004
Daniil Sukhov 16/004
Elisabeth Süß 16/209
Sophia Süßmilch 16/110+
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Max Svitlo 16/202
Robert Svoboda 07/201
Kathi Sylvest 16/006
Maria Szakats 16/207

T
Hasti Tabatabaei 16/310
Johanna Tatzgern 16/006
Long Teng 16/008
Benjamin Thiele 16/009
Ludovic Thiriez 
07/008+07/009
Gwenn Thomas 16/215
Sophie Tiller 16/105
Elisabeth Töltl 07/302
Tomak 07/218
Markus Tozzer 16/009
Zula Tuvshinbat 16/306

U
Julia Überreiter 16/006
Jonathan Uhlaner 16/215
Kjeld Undseth 16/004
Desislava Unger 07/201

V
Mariya Vasilyeva 
THEATER 07+16/317
Thomas Vava 16/310
Federico Vecchi
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Carlos Vergara 
THEATER 07+07/118
Anna Veriki (Vereschaka) 
16/303
Johannes Vetter 07/003
Christoph Voglbauer
THEATER 07+16/017 
Tomasz Vollmann 
THEATER 07+07/304
Ana Vollwesen 16/406+
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Elisabeth von Samsonow 
16/303

W
Bartholomaeus Wächter 
16/207
Lisa Marie Wagner 16/205
Kastania Waldmüller 07/107
Yi Wang 16/008
Yuzhe Wang 16/008
Die Kinder vom Spiegel-
grund - WASH YOUR SOUL 
16/402
Val Wecerka 16/214
Katrin S. Weidhofer 16/214

Hans Weigand 
THEATER 06+THEATER 08
Laura Weiss 16/209
Wolf Werdigier 07/010
Franz West 16/302+
THEATER 01.1+01.2
G.Maria Wetter 16/006
Stephanie Winter 16/111
Amrei Wittwer 
SKULPTURENPARK
Clemens Wolf 
SKULPTURENPARK
Erwin Wurm THEATER 
06+THEATER 01.1+01.2
Jakob Würzl 16/016

Y
Gang Yang 16/008
Young Boy Dancing Group 
THEATER 04

Z
Ali Zare 16/310
Julia Zdarsky 16/006
Roland Zechner 16/302
Ting Zhang 16/008
Rundong Zhao 16/008
Ruizhe Zhuang 16/008
Sula Zimmerberger 
07/007+16/006
Flora Zimmeter 07/201
Birgit Zinner 07/206
Greta Znojemsky 16/006
Heimo Zobernig
THEATER 01.1+01.2
Dorothée Zombronner 
16/006
Stefan Zsaitsits 07/208
Peter Zunder 16/106
Nikolina Žunec 16/003
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SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS AND PARTNERS!

MAIN PARTNERS

PARTNERS

PUBLIC PARTNERS

MEDIA PARTNERS
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Supported by

Ö1 presents

»VAGUS«
by Carlos Vergara
Shortlisted for the 

 Ö1 Talent Scholarship 2023

at Parallel Vienna 2024, 
September 11th – 15th 

10 % discount for Ö1 Club-members,
30 % discount for Ö1 intro-members
at the box office.
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